

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIVE SOLIDARITY PROJECT 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$288.49
2022-12-16	Toys for Wadsworth Head Start / ITCN	txn_4dHa0a	-\$22.00	\$266.49
2022-12-19	Transfer to Friends of Nevada Tribal Libraries	txn_WBH7kO	-\$56.49	\$210.00
2022-12-19	Toy Donkey + Stuffed Raccoon for Native Toy Drive	txn_evHr9L	-\$10.00	\$200.00
2022-12-23	3 Used Native Books from Green Apple	txn_AWHNk6	-\$36.94	\$163.06
2022-12-23	Wooden Toy Car Garage for Native Toy Drive	txn_rYHVqG	-\$6.00	\$157.06
2022-12-24	Postage for Package of Books mailed to PLPT	txn_gnHVye	-\$6.17	\$150.89
2022-12-24	Two Wooden Toys + a Native Book	txn_0eHB0d	-\$21.00	\$129.89
2022-12-25	Postage for Native Books sent to PLPT Reservation	txn_evHnyb	-\$8.91	\$120.98
2022-12-28	Toys for Wadsworth Head Start / ITCN	txn_wNHoQE	-\$6.00	\$114.98
2022-12-30	Toys for Wadsworth Head Start / ITCN	txn 9KHpmb	-\$11.00	\$103.98
2022-12-30	Native Books for Kooyooe Tukadu Library	txn_GkHmp2	-\$34.76	\$69.22
	WITHDRAWN: \$219.27. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.	_		\$69.22

Native Solidarity Project is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Native Solidarity Project's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.